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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       LAP 1     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Blake Middleton        M3039          1/8     2:40:09     5:31:03   12:11     5:30:57
Shane Garling          M4049          1/6     2:35:02     5:38:32   12:27     5:38:29
Kristin Mock           F2029          1/1     2:57:58     6:15:19   13:48     6:15:15
Gary Shaw              M3039          2/8     3:02:41     6:19:54   13:58     6:19:51
Jeff Mitchell          M3039          3/8     2:54:57     6:24:36   14:09     6:24:29
James Suttil           M3039          4/8     3:07:31     6:34:39   14:31     6:34:35
Nicole Fleming         F4049          1/3     3:04:27     6:37:22   14:37     6:37:18
Mark Johnson           M3039          5/8     3:00:12     6:41:42   14:46     6:41:38
Brandon Wykoff         M4049          2/6     3:21:04     7:04:43   15:37     7:04:34
Charles Rose           M3039          6/8     3:21:46     7:13:20   15:56     7:13:17
Nathan Lamb            M3039          7/8     3:20:20     7:13:33   15:57     7:13:28
Julia Khvasechko       F4049          2/3     3:19:01     7:18:39   16:08     7:18:36
Christine Fischer      F4049          3/3     3:29:27     7:18:44   16:08     7:18:42
Annastasia Kirkpatrick F3039          1/1     3:30:46     7:21:20   16:14     7:21:20
Sherry Meador          F5059          1/2     3:43:15     7:22:38   16:17     7:22:32
Kenny Jones            M5059          1/3     3:28:06     7:30:05   16:33     7:30:01
Chris Ziance           M4049          3/6     3:19:02     7:36:26   16:47     7:36:21
Matt Fiochetta         M4049          4/6     3:19:03     7:36:27   16:47     7:36:23
John Leighton          M5059          2/3     3:50:36     7:59:01   17:37     7:58:53
Matthew Battiston      M5059          3/3     3:51:15     8:18:14   18:19     8:18:07
David Bernstein        M4049          5/6     4:01:35     8:26:45   18:38     8:26:41
Joseph Jones           M4049          6/6     4:01:11     8:29:59   18:45     8:29:49
Marilyn Simmons Bowe   F5059          2/2     4:08:59     8:51:21   19:32     8:51:14
Thomas Craven          M7098          1/1     4:00:15     8:55:28   19:41     8:55:22
Andrew Aguirre         M3039          8/8     4:13:00     8:58:18   19:48     8:58:16
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